 Specification Sheet 31.01.2023, FINAL the document and its values is subject to changes without notice
LINEARlight® RIGID FINESSE
Rugged and robust slim LED system for linear applications fully
customizable: one platform, thousands of configurations
Dimension & Mounting Accessories
installation options
Features & Benefits

Note Well: the speaking code generator shall be communicated to receive information, quotation or any
type of support. Visit the OSRAM website
Order Code
Example
Product Family
Linear Rigid................LR
Installation
Indoor (IP43)..................I
Outdoor (IP67)...............P
Flux
2000 lm/m................2000
1200 lm/m................1200
  900 lm/m................  900
CRI + CCT
CRI>80, 2400 K.........824
CRI>80, 2700 K……..827
CRI>80, 3000 K……..830
CRI>80, 3500 K……..835
CRI>80, 4000 K……..840
CRI>80, 5000 K……..850
CRI>90, 2700 K.........927
CRI>90, 3000 K.........930
CRI>90, 3500 K.........935
CRI>90, 4000 K.........940
CRI>90, 5000 K.........950
Beam angle
10° symmetric...........10S
10° symmetric……….10B
10° sym honeycomb..10H